
S.No Application No. Form No. Student's Name Father's Name Mother's Name Gender Category Subject Admission Date Adm. Fee Admission Status Class Roll No
1 UG/2025/311943 20250331929 ZUNAIRA HEYAT MD WARIS HEYAT SAJRA KHATOON FEMALE BCI ENGLISH 2025-07-28 16:47:44.8641783.00 ADMISSION DONE 250702241
2 UG/2025/417687 20250438174 PRIYA KUMARI MONDAL KALIPADA MONDAL RITA MONDAL FEMALE BCI ENGLISH 2025-12-06 14:55:47.011783.00 ADMISSION DONE 250702242
3 UG/2025/325264 20250407094 RAHUL GOPE RADHESHYAM GOPE LAXMI DEVI MALE BCII ENGLISH 2025-10-30 11:45:40.3091987.00 ADMISSION DONE 250702243
4 UG/2025/419058 20250440096 RUKHSANA KHATOON MD ISLAM ANSARI NUROON NISHA FEMALE BCI ENGLISH 2025-11-04 14:53:26.9161783.00 ADMISSION DONE 250702244
5 UG/2025/393693 20250409290 SACHIN GOSWAMI SUMANT GOSWAMI CHANCHALA DEVI MALE GEN ENGLISH 2025-10-17 16:29:47.2881987.00 ADMISSION DONE 250702245
6 UG/2025/181802 20250204866 SALONI KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA RUPA DEVI FEMALE GEN ENGLISH 2025-11-18 14:20:02.9791783.00 ADMISSION DONE 250702246
7 UG/2025/394320 20250410120 SAMIR ANSARI ABDULLAH ANSARI ALIJAN KHATUN MALE BCI ENGLISH 2025-10-10 16:20:12.2891987.00 ADMISSION DONE 250702247
8 UG/2025/455243 20250479016 SANA PARWEEN JUMAN ANSARI SAIMUN BIBI FEMALE BCI ENGLISH 2025-12-06 15:32:27.8741783.00 ADMISSION DONE 250702248

S.No Application No. Form No. Student's Name Father's Name Mother's Name Gender Category Subject Admission Date Adm. Fee Admission Status Class Roll No
1 UG/2025/45610620250479984 FAHIM ANSARI USMAN ANSARI NURJAHAN BIBI MALE BCI ZOOLOGY 2025-12-19 19:47:08.6482337.00 ADMISSION DONE 250736059
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